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v SPACE

AUTHORITY
SANTA CLARA VALLEY

January
26-01
26-02

CAC 26-01
February
LUSC 26-01
26-03
March
SP 26-01
CAC 26-02
SP ABC 26-01
26-04
April
LUSC 26-02
26-05
May
ABC 26-02
CAC 26-03
26-06
June
ABC 26-03
26-07
26-08
July
LUSC 26-03
26-09
CAC 26-04
August
26-10
September
ABC 26-04
26-11
CAC 26-05
October
LUSC 26-04
26-12
November
ABC 26-05
26-13
CAC 26-06
December

26-14

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Thursday, January 08, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026

Thursday April 09, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026

Thursday, May14, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Thursday, May 28, 2026

Thursday, June 11, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026
Thursday, June 25, 2026

Thursday, July 09, 2026
Thursday, July 23, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026

Thursday, August 27, 2026

Thursday, September 10, 2026
Thursday, September 24, 2026
Monday 28, 2026

Thursday, October 08, 2026
Thursday, October 22, 2026

Thursday, November 12, 2026
Thursday, November 12, 2026
Monday, November 16, 2026

Thursday, December 10, 2026

2026 Board of Directors and Standing Committees Meeting Schedule

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Citizens' Advisory Committee

Land Use and Stewardship Committee
Board of Directors

Special Meeting - Board of Directors
Citizens' Advisory Committee
Administration & Budget Committee
Board of Directors

Land Use and Stewardship Committee
Board of Directors

Administration & Budget Committee
Citizens' Advisory Committee
Board of Directors

Administration & Budget Committee
Public Hearing & Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Land Use and Stewardship Committee
Board of Directors
Citizens' Advisory Committee

Board of Directors

Administration & Budget Committee
Board of Directors
Citizens' Advisory Committee

Land Use and Stewardship Committee
Board of Directors

Administration & Budget Committee
Board of Directors
Citizens' Advisory Committee

Board of Directors




