

## 2026 Board of Directors and Standing Committees Meeting Schedule

Meeting #	Time	Meeting Date	Meeting Type
January		-	2 1
26-01	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, January 08, 2026	Board of Directors
26-02	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, January 22, 2026	<b>Board of Directors</b>
CAC 26-01	6:30 p.m.	Monday, January 26, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
February	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
LUSC 26-01	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, February 12, 2026	Land Use and Stewardship Committee
26-03	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, February 26, 2026	Board of Directors
March	·		
SP 26-01	5:00 p.m.	Thursday, March 12, 2026	Special Meeting - Board of Directors
CAC 26-02	6:30 p.m.	Monday, March 23, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
SP ABC 26-01	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, March 26, 2026	Administration & Budget Committee
26-04	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, March 26, 2026	Board of Directors
April	0.00 p	,	20010 01 211 000013
LUSC 26-02	5:30 p.m.	Thursday April 09, 2026	Land Use and Stewardship Committee
26-05	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, April 23, 2026	Board of Directors
May	oloo piiiii		
ABC 26-02	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, May14, 2026	Administration & Budget Committee
CAC 26-03	6:30 p.m.	Monday, May 18, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
26-06	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, May 28, 2026	Board of Directors
June	0.00 p	,,	20010 01 211 000013
ABC 26-03	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, June 11, 2026	Administration & Budget Committee
26-07	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, June 11, 2026	Public Hearing & Board of Directors
26-08	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, June 25, 2026	Board of Directors
July	0.00 p		20010 01 211 000013
LUSC 26-03	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, July 09, 2026	Land Use and Stewardship Committee
26-09	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, July 23, 2026	Board of Directors
CAC 26-04	6:30 p.m.	Monday, July 27, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
August	0.00 p		
26-10	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, August 27, 2026	Board of Directors
September	•	,, o ,	
ABC 26-04	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, September 10, 2026	Administration & Budget Committee
26-11	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, September 24, 2026	Board of Directors
CAC 26-05	6:30 p.m.	Monday 28, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
October			
LUSC 26-04	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, October 08, 2026	Land Use and Stewardship Committee
26-12	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, October 22, 2026	Board of Directors
November	•		
ABC 26-05	5:30 p.m.	Thursday, November 12, 2026	Administration & Budget Committee
26-13	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, November 12, 2026	Board of Directors
CAC 26-06	6:30 p.m.	Monday, November 16, 2026	Citizens' Advisory Committee
December			,
26-14	6:30 p.m.	Thursday, December 10, 2026	Board of Directors